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2025 ILCA 4 Youth European Championships
18 June-25 June 2025 Puck, Poland

Sailed:

SailNo

217790

217521

219727

221799

199910

220797

222628
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221625

220977

221144

214139

223523

224070

224084

225414

189405

219262

Results as of 21:26 on June 27, 2025

ILCAA4 Girls Gold Group | Overall
ILCA4 Girls Silver Group |Overall
ILCA4 Girls Bronze Group |Overall

ILCA4 Girls Bronze Group

8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 53, Scoring system: Appendix A

Name

Varvara
Postrelko

Anna
Kleehammer

Martina
Volpicella

Emily
Shearer

Maya
Abouzaide

Varvara
loanna Nona

Sofia Leal

Julie Van
Reet

Adela
Prokopcova

Malin
Kornich

Kornelia
Urzédowska

Alise Ance
Rupenheite

Marit Durst

Roxie Berta
Bartuskova

Nefeli
Samara

Emma Mahr

Ana-Maria
Hurmuzache

Domitilla
Messina
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169.0
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183.0
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208.0

209.0

215.0

218.0

218.0
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224.0
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226.0
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243.0
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SailNo
222634

220152

211911

207574

223907

219480

211707

223381

222846

202978

226919

211416

223135

218713

216353

207350

210842

222560

199485

208652

218575

219682

218257

221148

Name

Gabriela
Pietrzak

Philippa
Knights

Rita Kljaoviee
Gaspiee

Zofia Gil

Maja Jacob

Kate Molloy

Katerina
Fedorova

loanna Lydia
Faroupou

Iga Wojcicka

Vera
Enoksson

Alice Mirizzi
Stanghellini
Perilli

Marthe
Bardenhewer

Gaja
Kuhelnik
Karo

Melissa
Leonie
Ambrosi

Signe
Welling
Christensen
Nina
Krawczyk

Nazrin
Mammadova

Anastasia
Tatarishvili

Julia Canton

Joanna
Kaczmarska

Elizabeth
Beerens

Nela
Kasprzyk
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282.0
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Total
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31.0
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19.0
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SailNo
214222

217170

208166

217989

209834

194852

212961

220618

201832

207329

200986

Name

Maria
Szlachta

Sara Rubert
Mendoza

Natalia
G'sienica-
Wawrytko

Janita
Kreander

Natasza
Solarz

Andrea
Kavaj

Olga
Przybyciefi
Sophia
Eracleous

Magdalena
Kaczyfska

Jana
Nedanoska

Weronika
Witt

Cat
u16e

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

Nett
321.0

322.0

322.0

322.0

329.0

332.0
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349.0

380.0

Total
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02
www.sailwave.com
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